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Direction
Bus Station — Kingshill School Grounds

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Gladstone Street

County Road Corner

Wheeler Avenue

Stratton Crossroads

Bradley Road

Queensfield

Grafton Road

Groundwell West

Castle Eaton Turn

Stockham Close

High Street

Turning Circle

High Street

Stockham Close

Shelter

Cerney Wick Turn

Gateway Centre

De Vere Hotel

Outdoor Education Centre

The Watermark Spring Lake

Route schedule
Bus Station — Kingshill School Grounds

Monday 05:40-18:35

Tuesday 05:40-18:35

Wednesday 05:40-18:35

Thursday 05:40-18:35

Friday 05:40-18:35

Saturday 06:20-18:10

Sunday 07:10-17:10

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-609583226
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-609583226
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-609583226


Kingfisher Place

The Lennards

Cross

Royal Oak

Cross Roads Farm

Batesmans Cottages

Nursery View

Village Hall

Post Office

Church Avenue

Cherry Tree Drive

Ermin Place

Bridge Close

Midland Road

Meadow Court

Shops

Cemetery

Chesterton Lane

Old Station Car Park

Bingham House

Beeches Car Park

Burford Road

Churchill Road

Pheasant Way

Kingshill Lane

Kingshill School Grounds



Direction
The Forum — Bus Station

43 stops

Open route schedule

The Forum

Cotswold Mill

Phoenix Way

Waitrose Store

Hospital

Cemetery

Shops

Meadow Court

Midland Road

Bridge Close

Ermin Place

Cherry Tree Drive

Church Avenue

Post Office

Village Hall

Nursery View

Batesmans Cottages

Cross Roads Farm

Royal Oak

Cross

The Lennards

Kingfisher Place

The Watermark Spring Lake

Outdoor Education Centre

Windrush Lakes

Route schedule
The Forum — Bus Station

Monday 05:52-20:14

Tuesday 05:52-20:14

Wednesday 05:52-20:14

Thursday 05:52-20:14

Friday 05:52-20:14

Saturday 06:50-19:52

Sunday 08:02-17:52

Route info

Direction: The Forum

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-609583226


Gateway Centre

Cerney Wick Turn

Shelter

Stockham Close

High Street

Turning Circle

High Street

Stockham Close

Castle Eaton Turn

Groundwell West

Grafton Road

Queensfield

Bradley Road

Stratton Crossroads

Wheeler Avenue

County Road Corner

Gladstone Street

Bus Station

51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cirencester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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